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City of Asheville 
Contact Information 
 
Gary W. Jackson 
City Manager 
(828) 259-5604 
gjackson@ashevillenc.gov 
 
Cathy Ball 
Assistant City Manager 
(828) 259-5939 
cball@ashevillenc.gov 
 
Jade Dundas 
Interim Assistant City Manager 
(828) 259-5621 
jdundas@ashevillenc.gov 
 
Robbin Currin 
City Attorney  
(828) 259-5614 
rcurrin@ashevillenc.gov 
 
Maggie Burleson 
City Clerk 
(828) 259-5601 
mburleson@ashevillenc.gov 
 
Dawa Hitch 
Director of Communications and Public Engagement 
(828) 259-5981 
dhitch@ashevillenc.gov 
 
Jaime Matthews 
Assistant to the City Manager 
(828) 232-4541 
jmatthews@ashevillenc.gov 
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